Glen Dimplex Americas
Telephone: 1-877-362-1101 | www.dimplex.com
© 2021 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-597-R00-050721
Natural Gas DGR Series
OUTDOOR INFRARED WALL-MOUNTED NATURAL GAS HEATER
BENEFITS
•	 Flexible space-saving installation options: wall-mount
bracket allows for multiple mounting angles, optional

Requires separate natural gas line installation
Warranty 1-year
ORDERING GUIDE
Cat. No. Installation Fuel BTU Weight (kg/lbs.)
DLWGR32WNG Wall or ceiling-mount
Natural
Gas
31,500 5 / 11
ACCESSORIES
Cat. No. Description
DGRSHIELD
Heat shield reduces overhead minimum clearance
from 20" to 16" (50.8 cm to 40.6 cm)
DGRPOLE-WM Ceiling mount extension/mounting pole
Glen Dimplex Americas
Telephone: 1-877-362-1101 | www.dimplex.com
© 2021 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-597-R00-050721
A BRAND OF GLEN DIMPLEX AMERICAS
Order DGRPOLE-WM for
optional ceiling mount
CLEARANCES
TOP PROFILE SIDE PROFILE
Wall bracket
3-3/4" (9.5 cm)
40" (101.6 cm) minimum
clearance required
6-3/8" (16 cm)
15"
(38 cm)
Floor
10-1/4" (26 cm)
Recommended minimum
mounting height
79" (200.7 cm)
20" (50.8 cm) minimum clearance required
(add optional Heat Shield for 12" (30.5 cm) clearance)
Ceiling
Clearances
Heat area
196-7/8"
(505.1 cm)
38"
(97 cm)
78"
(198 cm)
118"
(300 cm)
157"
(399 cm)
197"
(500 cm)
87-1/2"
(222.0 cm)
38"
(97 cm)
78"
(198 cm)
118"
(300 cm)
157"
(399 cm)
197"
(500 cm)
Order DGRSHIELD to reduce
minimum ceiling clearance